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Indo
https://exaktor.com/en/product/indo/

e Stylish luminaire in extruded aluminum
o Adjustable power and color temperature
e Several installation options and accessories
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Indo is a stylish and robust IP44 aluminium luminaire, perfect for industrial, retail and office environments where both style and functionality are essential. The magnetic end caps
make it easy to adjust both power and colour temperature at the end of the luminaire. Adjustable colour temperature of 3000, 3500 or 4000K with a dip switch. The luminaire can
be installed without tools on the ceiling, on a luminaire rail or with an adjustable bracket between the rails. For this, various mounting accessories are available that are adapted for
rails. Several lengths are available: 1200, 1500, 1800 and 2400 mm. The luminaire is available as microprismatic or with lens (medium and wide beam). The luminaire always comes
with a 2 m connection cable (5G2. 5mm?) with open ends. Indo is always supplied with an over-connection (5G2. 5mm?) and has double cable glands at each end.
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Variations

E-number
7220236
7220238
7220239
7220243
7220245
7220246
7220264
7220266
7220267
722027
7220273
7220274
7220292
7220294
7220295
7220299
7220301
7220302
7220320
7220322
7220323
7220327
7220329
7220330

Product name

INDO L12 MP 830/840 FLEX
INDO L12 60° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L12 90° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L12 MP 830/840 DALI

INDO L12 60° 830/840 DALI

INDO L12 90° 830/840 DALI

INDO L15 MP 830/840 FLEX
INDO L15 60° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L15 90° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L15 MP 830/840 DALI

INDO L15 60° 830/840 DALI

INDO L15 90° 830/840 DALI

INDO L18 MP 830/840 FLEX
INDO L18 60° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L18 90° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L18 MP 830/840 DALI

INDO L18 60° 830/840 DALI
INDO L18 90° 830/840 DALI
INDO L24 MP 830/840 FLEX
INDO L24 60° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L24 90° 830/840 FLEX
INDO L24 MP 830/840 DALI
INDO L24 60° 830/840 DALI
INDO L24 90° 830/840 DALI

Max. system power (W)

Colour temperature (K)
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 -4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000

Beam angle (°)
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90
80
60
90

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1222x75x70
1222x75x70
1222x75x70
1222x75x70
1222x75x70
1222x75x70
1522x75x70
1522x75x70
1522x75x70
1522x75x70
1522x75x70
1522x75x70
1822x75x70
1822x75x70
1822x75x70
1822x75x70
1822x75x70
1822x75x70
2422x75x70
2422x75x70
2422x75x70
2422x75x70
2422x75x70
2422x75x70

Colour
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

IP-class




