



- Stylish luminaire in extruded aluminum
- Adjustable power and color temperature
- Several installation options and accessories



Indo is a stylish and robust IP44 aluminium luminaire, perfect for industrial, retail and office environments where both style and functionality are essential. The magnetic end caps make it easy to adjust both power and colour temperature at the end of the luminaire. Adjustable colour temperature of 3000, 3500 or 4000K with a dip switch. The luminaire can be installed without tools on the ceiling, on a luminaire rail or with an adjustable bracket between the rails. For this, various mounting accessories are available that are adapted for rails. Several lengths are available: 1200, 1500, 1800 and 2400 mm. The luminaire is available as microprismatic or with lens (medium and wide beam). The luminaire always comes with a 2 m connection cable (5G2. 5mm²) with open ends. Indo is always supplied with an over-connection (5G2. 5mm²) and has double cable glands at each end.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Beam angle (°)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7220236	INDO L12 MP 830/840 FLEX	72	3000 - 4000	80	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220238	INDO L12 60° 830/840 FLEX	72	3000 - 4000	60	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220239	INDO L12 90° 830/840 FLEX	72	3000 - 4000	90	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220243	INDO L12 MP 830/840 DALI	72	3000 - 4000	80	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220245	INDO L12 60° 830/840 DALI	72	3000 - 4000	60	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220246	INDO L12 90° 830/840 DALI	72	3000 - 4000	90	1222x75x70	Aluminium	
7220264	INDO L15 MP 830/840 FLEX	94	3000 - 4000	80	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220266	INDO L15 60° 830/840 FLEX	94	3000 - 4000	60	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220267	INDO L15 90° 830/840 FLEX	94	3000 - 4000	90	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220271	INDO L15 MP 830/840 DALI	94	3000 - 4000	80	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220273	INDO L15 60° 830/840 DALI	94	3000 - 4000	60	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220274	INDO L15 90° 830/840 DALI	94	3000 - 4000	90	1522x75x70	Aluminium	
7220292	INDO L18 MP 830/840 FLEX	139	3000 - 4000	80	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220294	INDO L18 60° 830/840 FLEX	139	3000 - 4000	60	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220295	INDO L18 90° 830/840 FLEX	139	3000 - 4000	90	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220299	INDO L18 MP 830/840 DALI	119	3000 - 4000	80	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220301	INDO L18 60° 830/840 DALI	119	3000 - 4000	60	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220302	INDO L18 90° 830/840 DALI	119	3000 - 4000	90	1822x75x70	Aluminium	
7220320	INDO L24 MP 830/840 FLEX	144	3000 - 4000	80	2422x75x70	Aluminium	
7220322	INDO L24 60° 830/840 FLEX	144	3000 - 4000	60	2422x75x70	Aluminium	
7220323	INDO L24 90° 830/840 FLEX	144	3000 - 4000	90	2422x75x70	Aluminium	
7220327	INDO L24 MP 830/840 DALI	124	3000 - 4000	80	2422x75x70	Aluminium	
7220329	INDO L24 60° 830/840 DALI	124	3000 - 4000	60	2422x75x70	Aluminium	
7220330	INDO L24 90° 830/840 DALI	124	3000 - 4000	90	2422x75x70	Aluminium	